Packed in poly-bag pack with Euro-slot
hanger header card if required.EURO-SLOT
LIGHT WEIGHT
CURTAINS
•	 To fit, adjust by twisting out to approximately 2cm more than
size of recess and compress and release inside recess
•	 No fixings required for installation
SPECIFICATION

O
N
SIZES & ORDER CODES
Packed: Each/ Outer 5
Available lengths Rod Ø order code
40–61cm (16–24") 13mm 30TW040W
56–92cm (22–36") 13mm 30TW056W
91–152cm (36–60") 13mm 30TW090W
122–183cm (48–72") 13mm 30TW122W
160–250cm (63–98") 13mm 30TW162W
228–355cm (90–140") 17mm 30TW228W
Self Adhesive Heavy Duty
Centre Support
Suitable for 13mm diameter Twist
Tension Rods